



Ref: 344/RVIM/MBA/2020-21

Date: 18.01.2021

The Hon. Secretary,
 RSS Trust,
 II Block, Jayanagar,
 Bangalore



Respected Sir,

Sub: Seeking Approval to disburse the Scholarship sanctioned by The BGC Crow Trust to Ms. Bhuvaneshwari A

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that we had received amount of Rs. 62,484/- to **"RVIM A/c"**, through cheque bearing no. 000631 dated 02.12.2020 & cheque cleared on 19.12.2020, from The BGC Crow Trust, towards scholarship for the year 2019-20 to Bhuvaneshwari A. The student has paid the college fee for the F.Y 2019-20 and there are no arrears as on day.

Kindly, permit us to disburse the same amount to the student from the **"RVIM A/c"**.

Thanking you

Truly yours

A. Purushottam
 18-01-2021

(Dr. Purushottam Bung)
 Professor and Director

Permitted
19/01



100000871

Encl:

1. Student request letter.
2. Bank Statement.

Ch No.....Date: 11/02/21
 R.V. INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
 Head of A/c.....
 Passed for Rs. 62,484.00
 Rupees Sixty two thousand four hundred eighty four only
 Director

Alca
20/01

TRANS DATE	VALUE DATE	BRANCH	REF/CHQ.NO	DESCRIPTION	WITHDRAW S	DEPOSIT	BALANCE
				FEDERAL BANK LTD. (FBL)-FEDERAL BANK LTD.			
19-DEC-20	19-DEC-20	1760	00000000063 1	BY CLG:CHN ACCT SEC- HDFC BANK LTD.,	0.00	62,484.00	X 9,432,368.
19-DEC-20	19-DEC-20	136		NEFT CR-SBIN0040085- MRS. KOWSALYA K H- RVIM-SBIN420354025730	0.00	62,000.00	9,494,368.
19-DEC-20	19-DEC-20	136		NEFT CR-UTIB0001506- RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED-R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT- AXISCN0063970736	0.00	47,440.00	X 9,541,808.
19-DEC-20	19-DEC-20	547	00000000000 0	CASH DEPOSIT GANGAVATHI	0.00	40,000.00	9,581,808.
21-DEC-20	21-DEC-20	136		NEFT CR- BARB0PATNAX-NIRAJ KUMAR-RV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT- BARBT20356384957	0.00	75,000.00	9,656,808.
22-DEC-20	22-DEC-20	471	00000000000 0	ECS BGTDBSNL	388.00	0.00	9,656,420.
23-DEC-20	23-DEC-20	1760	00000017219 3	BY CLG:CHN ACCT SEC- SYNDICATE BANK,	0.00	237,000.00	9,893
23-DEC-20	23-DEC-20	471	00000000000 0	ECS BGTDBSNL	765.00	0.00	9,892,655.
24-DEC-20	24-DEC-20	1760	00000037384 4	BY CLG:CHN ACCT SEC- BANK OF INDIA (BOI),	0.00	50,000.00	9,942,655.
24-DEC-20	24-DEC-20	33	03591219900 0	MOB-IMPS- CR/SURENDRA H/KARNATAKA /5112500100029601/TRA NSFER T/9845113008/24/12/2020 12:50:50	0.00	50,560.00	9,993,215.
24-DEC-20	24-DEC-20	136		NEFT CR- YESB0HDCCB2- KRISHNA KUMAR-R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT- N359200482290984	0.00	280,850.00	10,274,065.
24-DEC-20	24-DEC-20	33	03591396687 4	UPI/CR/035913966874/D EPAK M N/HDFC/**GI. MN@OKHDFCBANK/UPI/ /HDFC42615694994EC3 A7298127B8CD59B1/24/1 2/2020 13:59:09	0.00	50,560.00	10,324,625.
24-DEC-20	24-DEC-20	136		NEFT CR-SYNB0000221- DIVESH-RV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT- P201224134748837	0.00	237,000.00	10,561,625.
29-DEC-20	29-DEC-20	1760	00000032733 5	BY CLG:CHN ACCT SEC- FEDERAL BANK LTD. (FBL),	0.00	150,000.00	10,711,625.
29-DEC-20	29-DEC-20	33	03641484078 3	INET-IMPS-CR/MR SHANTH/THE STATE /00000034834471141/INE TIMPS00/9845178850/29/ 12/2020 14:25:41	0.00	150,000.00	10,861,625.
30-DEC-20	30-DEC-20	469	00000054003 4	CHQ PAID-HOME CLEARING-REIDUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIV- STATE BANK OF INDIA (SBI)-STATE BANK OF INDIA	10,576.00	0.00	10,851,049.
30-DEC-20	30-DEC-20	136		NEFT CR-SBIN0040220- AMRUTA JOSHI-R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT- SBIN220365394546	0.00	105,850.00	10,956,899.

D. Vesh

Abhishek
Joshi

Recd